Atholton Elementary
Bellows Spring Elementary
Bollman Bridge Elementary
Bryant Woods Elementary
Bushy Park Elementary
Centennial Lane Elementary
Clarksville Elementary
Clemens Crossing Elementary
Cradlerock Elementary School
Dayton Oaks Elementary
Deep Run Elementary
Ducketts Lane Elementary
Elkridge Elementary

Forest Ridge Elementary
Fulton Elementary

Gorman Crossing Elementary
Guilford Elementary
Hammond Elementary
Hanover Hills

Hollifield Station Elementary
lichester Elementary
Jeffers Hill Elementary
Laurel Woods Elementary
Lisbon Elementary
Longfellow Elementary
Manor Woods Elementary
Northfield Elementary
Phelps Luck Elementary
Pointers Run Elementary
Rockburn Elementary
Running Brook Elementary
St. John's Lane Elementary
Stevens Forest Elementary
Swansfield Elementary
Talbott Springs Elementary
Thunder Hill Elementary
Triadelphia Ridge Elementary
Veterans Elementary
Waterloo Elementary
Waverly Elementary

West Friendship Elementary
Worthington Elementary

Bonnie Branch Middle
Burleigh Manor Middle
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58
98
92
36
81
57
54
52
74
71
91
114
88
72
97
96
57
49
131
54
72
42
55
40
55
66
59
84
87
79
81
39
43
103
88
52
47
92
103
110
23
62

30
14

Total
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Clarksville Middle Count: 19
Dunloggin Middle Count: 25
Elkridge Landing Middle Count: 39
Ellicott Mills Middle Count: 24
Folly Quarter Middle Count: 41
Glenwood Middle Count: 13
Hammond Middle Count: 21
Harper's Choice Middle Count: 25
Lake Elkhorn Middle School Count: 42
Lime Kiln Middle Count: 19
Mayfield Woods Middle Count: 43
Mount View Middle Count: 18
Murray Hill Middle Count: 23
Oakland Mills Middle Count: 25
Patapsco Middle School Count: 21
Patuxent Valley Middle Count: 27
Thomas Viaduct Middle Count: 33
Wilde Lake Middle Count: 60
Atholton High Count: 46
Centennial High Count: 31
Glenelg High Count: 27
Guilford Park High Count: 38
Hammond High Count: 43
Howard High Count: 50
Long Reach High Count: 32
Marriotts Ridge High Count: 34
Mt Hebron High Count: 34
Oakland Mills High Count: 58
Reservoir High Count: 43
River Hill High Count: 27
Wilde Lake High Count: 55
Cedar Lane School Count: 124
Homewood School Count: <10

Howard Community College Count: 22



SLP Assignments are listed below, by school. Contractors are in gray

2025-2026
ELEMENTARY/RECC SCHOOLS
Atholton Elementary 1.0
Atholton Elementary 1.0
Bellows Springs Elementary 1.0
Bellows Springs Elementary 1.0
Bellows Springs Elementary 1.0
Bellows Springs Elementary 1.0
Bollman Bridge Elementary 1.0
Bollman Bridge Elementary 1.0
Bollman Bridge Elementary 1.0
Bollman Bridge Elementary 0.4
Bryant Woods Elementary 1.0
Bushy Park Elementary 1.0
Bushy Park Elementary 1.0
Bushy Park Elementary 0.8
Bushy Park Elementary 0.6
Centennial Lane Elementary 0.8
Centennial Lane Elementary 0.8
Clarksville Elementary 1.0
Clarksville Elementary 0.8
Clemens Crossing Elementary 1.0
Clemens Crossing Elementary 0.6
Cradlerock Elementary 1.0
Cradlerock Elementary 1.0
Dayton Oaks Elementary 1.0
Dayton Oaks Elementary 1.0
Dayton Oaks Elementary 1.0
Dayton Oaks Elementary 1.0
Deep Run Elementary 1.0
Deep Run Elementary 1.0
Deep Run Elementary 0.8
Ducketts Lane Elementary 1.0
Ducketts Lane Elementary 1.0
Ducketts Lane Elementary 1.0
Ducketts Lane Elementary 0.6
Elkridge Elementary 1.0
Elkridge Elementary 1.0
Elkridge Elementary 1.0
Forest Ridge Elementary 1.0
Forest Ridge Elementary 1.0
Forest Ridge Elementary 1.0
Fulton Elementary 1.0




Fulton Elementary 1.0
Fulton Elementary 1.0
Fulton Elementary 0.8
Gorman Crossing Elementary 1.0
Gorman Crossing Elementary 0.4
Gorman Crossing Elementary 1.0
Gorman Crossing Elementary 1.0
Guilford Elementary 1.0
Guilford Elementary 0.4
Guilford Elementary 0.2
Hammond Elementary 1.0
Hammond Elementary 0.2
Hammond Elementary 1.0
Hanover Hills Elementary 1.0
Hanover Hills Elementary 1.0
Hanover Hills Elementary 1.0
Hanover Hills Elementary 0.6
Hollifield Station Elementary 1.0
Hollifield Station Elementary 0.8
lichester Elementary 0.9
lichester Elementary 0.8
lichester Elementary 1.0
lichester Elementary 0.5
Jeffers Hill Elementary 1.0
Jeffers Hill Elementary 0.2
Laurel Woods Elementary 1.0
Laurel Woods Elementary 0.8
Lisbon Elementary 1.0
Lisbon Elementary 0.2
Longfellow Elementary 0.5
Longfellow Elementary 1.0
Longfellow Elementary 0.8
Manor Woods Elementary 0.8
Manor Woods Elementary 0.8
Northfield Elementary 0.8
Northfield Elementary 0.8
Phelps Luck Elementary 1.0
Phelps Luck Elementary 1.0
Phelps Luck Elementary 0.4
Pointers Run Elementary 1.0
Pointers Run Elementary 1.0
Pointers Run Elementary 1.0
Pointers Run Elementary 1.0
Running Brook Elementary 1.0




Running Brook Elementary 1.0
Running Brook Elementary 1.0
Rockburn Elementary 1.0
Rockburn Elementary 1.0
Rockburn Elementary 1.0
St. Johns Lane Elementary 1.0
St. Johns Lane Elementary 0.4
Stevens Forest Elementary 1.0
Stevens Forest Elementary 0.4
Stevens Forest Elementary 0.2
Swansfield Elementary 1.0
Swansfield Elementary 1.0
Swansfield Elementary 1.0
Swansfield Elementary 1.0
Thunder Hill Elementary 1.0
Thunder Hill Elementary 0.5
Triadelphia Ridge Elementary 1.0
Triadelphia Ridge Elementary 0.4
Talbott Springs Elementary 1.0
Talbott Springs Elementary 0.2
Talbott Springs Elementary 1.0
Talbott Springs Elementary 0.6
Veterans Elementary 1.0
Veterans Elementary 1.0
Veterans Elementary 1.0
Veterans Elementary 1.0
Waterloo Elementary 1.0
Waterloo Elementary 0.8
Waterloo Elementary 0.6
Waterloo Elementary 1.0
Waverly Elementary 1.0
Waverly Elementary 1.0
Waverly Elementary 0.2
Waverly Elementary 0.6
Waverly Elementary 1.0
West Friendship Elementary 0.8
Worthington Elementary 1.0
Worthington Elementary 1.0
Worthington Elementary 0.2
MIDDLE SCHOOLS
Bonnie Branch Middle 1.0
Burleigh Manor Middle 0.4
Clarksville Middle 0.4




Dunloggin Middle 0.6
Elkridge Landing Middle 1.0
Ellicott Mills Middle 0.9
Folly Quarter Middle 1.0
Glenwood Middle 0.5
Hammond Middle 0.6
Harpers Choice Middle 0.1
Harpers Choice Middle 0.5
Lake Elkhorn Middle 1.0
Lime Kiln Middle 0.6
Lime Kiln Middle 0.2
Mayfield Woods Middle 1.0
Mount View Middle 0.5
Murray Hill Middle 0.6
Oakland Mills Middle 0.8
Patapsco Middle 0.6
Patuxent Valley Middle 0.8
Thomas Viaduct Middle 0.8
Wilde Lake Middle 1.0
Wilde Lake Middle 0.4
HIGH SCHOOLS
Atholton High 0.6
Atholton High 1.0
Centennial High 0.8
Glenelg High 0.6
Guilford Park High 1.0
Hammond High 1.0
Howard High 1.0
Howard High 0.4
Long Reach High 0.8
Mt. Hebron High 0.8
Marriotts Ridge High 0.2
Marriotts Ridge High 0.5
Oakland Mills High 0.2
Oakland Mills High 1.0
Reservoir High 1.0
River Hill High 0.8
Wilde Lake High 1.0
SPECIAL PROGRAMS
Ascend One--PALS 1.0
Ascend One--PALS (3324) 1.0
Ascend One--PALS (3324) 1.0
Travel testing team (EIAT) 1.0




Travel testing team (EIAT) 1.0
Travel testing team (EIAT) 1.0
Bilingual Assessor 1.0
CDC Assessor/EIAT 1.0
CDC Assessor/EIAT 1.0
CDC Assessor/EIAT 1.0
CDC Assessor/EIAT 1.0
CDC - ASSESSMENT SUPPORT 1.0
CDC/IAT 1.0
CDC/Indepth (11 months) 1.0
CDC/OCL 1.0
CDC/OCL 0.2
Community Connections 0.2
Homewood Center 0.2
Cedar Lane School (Cornerstone) 0.8
Cedar Lane School 1.0
Cedar Lane School 1.0
Cedar Lane School 0.4
Cedar Lane School 1.0
Cedar Lane School 1.0
Countywide (11 months)

Countywide (11 months) 1.0
Instructional Facilitator 1.0

Infant & Toddlers

Gorman Crossing Elementary - | & 1.0
Gorman Crossing Elementary--1 & 1.0
Gorman Crossing Elementaray- |& 1.0
Manor Woods Elementary | & T 1.0
Manor Woods Elementary | & T 1.0
Manor Woods Elementary | & T 1.0
Rockburn Elementary | & T 1.0
Rockburn Elementary | & T 1.0
Rockburn Elementary | & T 1.0
Running Brook Elementary | & T 1.0
Running Brook Elementary | & T 1.0
Running Brook Elementary | & T 1.0
Veterans Elementary--1 & T 1.0
Veterans Elementary--1 & T 1.0
Veterans Elementary--1 & T 1.0
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