Total

Atholton Elementary	Count: 58
Bellows Spring Elementary	Count: 98
Bollman Bridge Elementary	Count: 92
Bryant Woods Elementary	Count: 36
Bushy Park Elementary	Count: 81
Centennial Lane Elementary	Count: 57
Clarksville Elementary	Count: 54
Clemens Crossing Elementary	Count: 52
Cradlerock Elementary School	Count: 74
Dayton Oaks Elementary	Count: 71
Deep Run Elementary	Count: 91
Ducketts Lane Elementary	Count: 114
Elkridge Elementary	Count: 88
Forest Ridge Elementary	Count: 72
Fulton Elementary	Count: 97
Gorman Crossing Elementary	Count: 96
Guilford Elementary	Count: 57
Hammond Elementary	Count: 49
Hanover Hills	Count: 131
Hollifield Station Elementary	Count: 54
Ilchester Elementary	Count: 72
Jeffers Hill Elementary	Count: 42
Laurel Woods Elementary	Count: 55
Lisbon Elementary	Count: 40
Longfellow Elementary	Count: 55
Manor Woods Elementary	Count: 66
Northfield Elementary	Count: 59
Phelps Luck Elementary	Count: 84
Pointers Run Elementary	Count: 87
Rockburn Elementary	Count: 79
Running Brook Elementary	Count: 81
St. John's Lane Elementary	Count: 39
Stevens Forest Elementary	Count: 43
Swansfield Elementary Talbott Springs Elementary	Count: 103 Count: 88
Thunder Hill Elementary	Count: 52
Triadelphia Ridge Elementary	Count: 47
Veterans Elementary	Count: 92
Waterloo Elementary	Count: 103
Waverly Elementary	Count: 110
West Friendship Elementary	Count: 23
Worthington Elementary	Count: 62
5	- -
Bonnie Branch Middle	Count: 30
Burleigh Manor Middle	Count: 14

MPIA 2026-105_Suppressed Caseload by School - 11.19.25

Clarksville Middle	Count: 19
Dunloggin Middle	Count: 25
Elkridge Landing Middle	Count: 39
Ellicott Mills Middle	Count: 24
Folly Quarter Middle	Count: 41
Glenwood Middle	Count: 13
Hammond Middle	Count: 21
Harper's Choice Middle	Count: 25
Lake Elkhorn Middle School	Count: 42
Lime Kiln Middle	Count: 19
Mayfield Woods Middle	Count: 43
Mount View Middle	Count: 18
Murray Hill Middle	Count: 23
Oakland Mills Middle	Count: 25
Patapsco Middle School	Count: 21
Patuxent Valley Middle	Count: 27
Thomas Viaduct Middle	Count: 33
Wilde Lake Middle	Count: 60

Atholton High Count: 46 **Centennial High** Count: 31 **Glenelg High** Count: 27 **Guilford Park High** Count: 38 **Hammond High** Count: 43 **Howard High** Count: 50 Long Reach High Count: 32 **Marriotts Ridge High** Count: 34 Mt Hebron High Count: 34 **Oakland Mills High** Count: 58 **Reservoir High** Count: 43 **River Hill High** Count: 27 Wilde Lake High Count: 55

Cedar Lane SchoolCount: 124Homewood SchoolCount: <10</th>Howard Community CollegeCount: 22

SLP Assignments are listed below, by school. Contractors are in gray

,	2025-2026
ELEMENTARY/RECC SCH	OOLS
Atholton Elementary	1.0
Atholton Elementary	1.0
Bellows Springs Elementary	1.0
Bellows Springs Elementary	1.0
Bellows Springs Elementary	1.0
Bellows Springs Elementary	1.0
Bollman Bridge Elementary	1.0
Bollman Bridge Elementary	1.0
Bollman Bridge Elementary	1.0
Bollman Bridge Elementary	0.4
Bryant Woods Elementary	1.0
Bushy Park Elementary	1.0
Bushy Park Elementary	1.0
Bushy Park Elementary	0.8
Bushy Park Elementary	0.6
Centennial Lane Elementary	0.8
Centennial Lane Elementary	0.8
Clarksville Elementary	1.0
Clarksville Elementary	0.8
Clemens Crossing Elementary	1.0
Clemens Crossing Elementary	0.6
Cradlerock Elementary	1.0
Cradlerock Elementary	1.0
Dayton Oaks Elementary	1.0
Dayton Oaks Elementary	1.0
Dayton Oaks Elementary	1.0
Dayton Oaks Elementary	1.0
Deep Run Elementary	1.0
Deep Run Elementary	1.0
Deep Run Elementary	0.8
Ducketts Lane Elementary	1.0
Ducketts Lane Elementary	1.0
Ducketts Lane Elementary	1.0
Ducketts Lane Elementary	0.6
Elkridge Elementary	1.0
Elkridge Elementary	1.0
Elkridge Elementary	1.0
Forest Ridge Elementary	1.0
Forest Ridge Elementary	1.0
Forest Ridge Elementary	1.0
Fulton Elementary	1.0

Fulton Elementary	1.0
Fulton Elementary	1.0
Fulton Elementary	0.8
Gorman Crossing Elementary	1.0
Gorman Crossing Elementary	0.4
Gorman Crossing Elementary	1.0
Gorman Crossing Elementary	1.0
Guilford Elementary	1.0
Guilford Elementary	0.4
Guilford Elementary	0.2
Hammond Elementary	1.0
Hammond Elementary	0.2
Hammond Elementary	1.0
Hanover Hills Elementary	1.0
Hanover Hills Elementary	1.0
Hanover Hills Elementary	1.0
Hanover Hills Elementary	0.6
Hollifield Station Elementary	1.0
Hollifield Station Elementary	0.8
Ilchester Elementary	0.9
Ilchester Elementary	0.8
Ilchester Elementary	1.0
Ilchester Elementary	0.5
Jeffers Hill Elementary	1.0
Jeffers Hill Elementary	0.2
Laurel Woods Elementary	1.0
Laurel Woods Elementary	0.8
Lisbon Elementary	1.0
Lisbon Elementary	0.2
Longfellow Elementary	0.5
Longfellow Elementary	1.0
Longfellow Elementary	0.8
Manor Woods Elementary	0.8
Manor Woods Elementary	0.8
Northfield Elementary	0.8
Northfield Elementary	0.8
Phelps Luck Elementary	1.0
Phelps Luck Elementary	1.0
Phelps Luck Elementary	0.4
Pointers Run Elementary	1.0
Running Brook Elementary	1.0

Running Brook Elementary	1.0
Running Brook Elementary	1.0
Rockburn Elementary	1.0
Rockburn Elementary	1.0
Rockburn Elementary	1.0
St. Johns Lane Elementary	1.0
St. Johns Lane Elementary	0.4
Stevens Forest Elementary	1.0
Stevens Forest Elementary	0.4
Stevens Forest Elementary	0.2
Swansfield Elementary	1.0
Thunder Hill Elementary	1.0
Thunder Hill Elementary	0.5
Triadelphia Ridge Elementary	1.0
Triadelphia Ridge Elementary	0.4
Talbott Springs Elementary	1.0
Talbott Springs Elementary	0.2
Talbott Springs Elementary	1.0
Talbott Springs Elementary	0.6
Veterans Elementary	1.0
Waterloo Elementary	1.0
Waterloo Elementary	0.8
Waterloo Elementary	0.6
Waterloo Elementary	1.0
Waverly Elementary	1.0
Waverly Elementary	1.0
Waverly Elementary	0.2
Waverly Elementary	0.6
Waverly Elementary	1.0
West Friendship Elementary	0.8
Worthington Elementary	1.0
Worthington Elementary	1.0
Worthington Elementary	0.2
MIDDLE SCHOOLS	
Bonnie Branch Middle	1.0
Burleigh Manor Middle	0.4
Clarksville Middle	0.4

Dunloggin Middle	0.6
Elkridge Landing Middle	1.0
Ellicott Mills Middle	0.9
Folly Quarter Middle	1.0
Glenwood Middle	0.5
Hammond Middle	0.6
Harpers Choice Middle	0.1
Harpers Choice Middle	0.5
Lake Elkhorn Middle	1.0
Lime Kiln Middle	0.6
Lime Kiln Middle	0.2
Mayfield Woods Middle	1.0
Mount View Middle	0.5
Murray Hill Middle	0.6
Oakland Mills Middle	0.8
Patapsco Middle	0.6
Patuxent Valley Middle	0.8
Thomas Viaduct Middle	0.8
Wilde Lake Middle	1.0
Wilde Lake Middle	0.4
	0.4
HIGH SCHOOLS	
HIGH SCHOOLS Atholton High	0.6
HIGH SCHOOLS Atholton High Atholton High	0.6
HIGH SCHOOLS Atholton High Atholton High Centennial High	0.6 1.0 0.8
HIGH SCHOOLS Atholton High Atholton High Centennial High Glenelg High	0.6 1.0 0.8 0.6
HIGH SCHOOLS Atholton High Atholton High Centennial High Glenelg High Guilford Park High	0.6 1.0 0.8
HIGH SCHOOLS Atholton High Atholton High Centennial High Glenelg High	0.6 1.0 0.8 0.6
HIGH SCHOOLS Atholton High Atholton High Centennial High Glenelg High Guilford Park High Hammond High Howard High	0.6 1.0 0.8 0.6 1.0 1.0
HIGH SCHOOLS Atholton High Atholton High Centennial High Glenelg High Guilford Park High Hammond High	0.6 1.0 0.8 0.6 1.0
HIGH SCHOOLS Atholton High Atholton High Centennial High Glenelg High Guilford Park High Hammond High Howard High Long Reach High	0.6 1.0 0.8 0.6 1.0 1.0
HIGH SCHOOLS Atholton High Atholton High Centennial High Glenelg High Guilford Park High Hammond High Howard High Howard High	0.6 1.0 0.8 0.6 1.0 1.0 1.0
HIGH SCHOOLS Atholton High Atholton High Centennial High Glenelg High Guilford Park High Hammond High Howard High Long Reach High	0.6 1.0 0.8 0.6 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.4 0.8
HIGH SCHOOLS Atholton High Atholton High Centennial High Glenelg High Guilford Park High Hammond High Howard High Howard High Long Reach High Mt. Hebron High	0.6 1.0 0.8 0.6 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.4 0.8
HIGH SCHOOLS Atholton High Atholton High Centennial High Glenelg High Guilford Park High Hammond High Howard High Long Reach High Mt. Hebron High Marriotts Ridge High	0.6 1.0 0.8 0.6 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.4 0.8 0.8
HIGH SCHOOLS Atholton High Atholton High Centennial High Glenelg High Guilford Park High Hammond High Howard High Howard High Long Reach High Mt. Hebron High Marriotts Ridge High	0.6 1.0 0.8 0.6 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.4 0.8 0.8 0.2
HIGH SCHOOLS Atholton High Atholton High Centennial High Glenelg High Guilford Park High Hammond High Howard High Long Reach High Mt. Hebron High Marriotts Ridge High Oakland Mills High	0.6 1.0 0.8 0.6 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.4 0.8 0.8 0.2 0.5 0.2
HIGH SCHOOLS Atholton High Atholton High Centennial High Glenelg High Guilford Park High Hammond High Howard High Howard High Long Reach High Mt. Hebron High Marriotts Ridge High Oakland Mills High	0.6 1.0 0.8 0.6 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.4 0.8 0.8 0.2 0.5 0.2 1.0
HIGH SCHOOLS Atholton High Atholton High Centennial High Glenelg High Guilford Park High Hammond High Howard High Howard High Long Reach High Mt. Hebron High Marriotts Ridge High Oakland Mills High Oakland Mills High Reservoir High	0.6 1.0 0.8 0.6 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.4 0.8 0.8 0.2 0.5 0.2 1.0 1.0

SPECIAL PROGRAMS	
Ascend OnePALS	1.0
Ascend OnePALS (3324)	1.0
Ascend OnePALS (3324)	1.0
Travel testing team (EIAT)	1.0

Travel testing team (EIAT)	1.0
Travel testing team (EIAT)	1.0
Bilingual Assessor	1.0
CDC Assessor/EIAT	1.0
CDC - ASSESSMENT SUPPORT	1.0
CDC/IAT	1.0
CDC/Indepth (11 months)	1.0
CDC/OCL	1.0
CDC/OCL	0.2
Community Connections	0.2
Homewood Center	0.2
Cedar Lane School (Cornerstone)	0.8
Cedar Lane School	1.0
Cedar Lane School	1.0
Cedar Lane School	0.4
Cedar Lane School	1.0
Cedar Lane School	1.0
Countywide (11 months)	
Countywide (11 months)	1.0
Instructional Facilitator	1.0

Infant & Toddlers	
Gorman Crossing Elementary - I &	1.0
Gorman Crossing ElementaryI &	1.0
Gorman Crossing Elementaray- I&	1.0
Manor Woods Elementary I & T	1.0
Manor Woods Elementary I & T	1.0
Manor Woods Elementary I & T	1.0
Rockburn Elementary I & T	1.0
Rockburn Elementary I & T	1.0
Rockburn Elementary I & T	1.0
Running Brook Elementary I & T	1.0
Running Brook Elementary I & T	1.0
Running Brook Elementary I & T	1.0
Veterans ElementaryI & T	1.0
Veterans ElementaryI & T	1.0
Veterans ElementaryI & T	1.0